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A001416781 SUCHISMITA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  6  482.00  98.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319958 ANANYA  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  12  481.00  98.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499307 USHASEE  DE Female No  3 3 UR  6  478.00  94.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545693 SAYAN  BHADURY Male No  4 4 UR  23  476.00  98.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539149 BIKRAM  ADAK Male No  5 5 UR  7  474.00  96.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177961 SRIJITA  SAHA Female No  6 6 UR  8  474.00  95.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663824 SAYANTIKA  SIL Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  9  469.00  95.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861849 TUHIN  SINGH Male No  8  2 8 SC  7  468.00  92.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155390 AHONA  TALUKDER Female No  9 9 UR  10  468.00  88.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570388 BRISTI  PRAMANICK Female No  10 10 UR  13  466.00  94.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163929 ANKITA  BAIDYA Female No  11  3 11 SC  7  463.00  94.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355295 RIZA  PARBIN Female No  12 12 UR  2  460.00  93.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000013622 SOUMYA SHREE SAHA Female No  13  4 13 SC  2  460.00  92.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364981 KRIPA  SONI Female No  14 14 UR  3  459.00  96.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667057 NIVEDITA  DAS Female No  15 15 UR  1  457.00  92.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529898 PARINEETA  ROY Female No  16 16 UR  4  457.00  83.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221126 PRAJEKTA  CHOWDHURY Female No  17 17 UR  8  456.00  89.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174003 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  4  454.00  92.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329980 TITHI  HALDER Female No  19 19 UR  5  453.00  91.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753391 DIPANWITA  HALDER Female No  20  5 20 SC  1  452.00  92.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235711 SOUMI  KAYAL Female No  21 21 UR  1  452.00  90.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430452 SATHI  DHALI Female No  22  6 22 SC  15  451.00  89.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191279 SHIBANSHI  BASU Female No  23 23 UR  9  450.00  87.00  92.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217426 SREYASHMI  PAUL Female No  24 24 UR  2  450.00  87.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002042932 SK  RAJA Male No  25 25 UR  11  446.00  93.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025815 SOMRITA  SARDAR Female No  26  7 26 SC  1  446.00  91.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235138 ARADHYITA  PRADHAN Female No  27 27 UR  5  445.00  90.00  77.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841436 SARMISTHA  SARDAR Female No  28  8 28 SC  3  444.00  93.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333524 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  7  444.00  91.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000023 TANAYA  DAS Female No  30 30 UR  2  444.00  90.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252364 SAIKAT  MUKHERJEE Male No  31 31 UR  23  444.00  88.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871632 SWASTIKA  BARIK Female No  32 32 UR  6  444.00  87.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555076 TUHINA  SARDAR Female No  33  9 33 SC  1  443.00  87.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115837 RACHANA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  34 34 UR  2  441.00  95.00  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266973 NILADRI  KUNDU Male No  35 35 UR  18  441.00  91.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874520 RUDRAKSHI  SENGUPTA Female No  36 36 UR  2  441.00  86.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000106591 ROHAN  ADHIKARY Male No  37  1 37 OBC-B  1  440.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071109 SURESH  BAR Male No  38  10 38 SC  1  440.00  91.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345849 SAMIUNNASA  KHATUN Female No  39  2 39 OBC-A  3  439.00  84.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102721 TAMASA  PARUI Female No  40  2 40 OBC-B  11  439.00  83.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296147 PRABAL  PANDA Male No  41 41 UR  4  437.00  90.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997543 KOYEL  MALIK Female No  42 42 UR  3  437.00  87.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174883 NEHA  HALDER Female No  43 43 UR  2  436.00  88.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109400 MONISHA  MANNA Female No  44 44 UR  1  434.00  97.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702997 NAMANIKA  MISTRY Female No  45 45 UR  1  434.00  80.00  62.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059836 BITHI  NAIYA Female No  46  11 46 SC  5  433.00  90.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252285 MEGHNA  MAJUMDER Female No  47 47 UR  22  433.00  86.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145042 RENAISSA  SENGUPTA Female No  48 48 UR  22  432.00  85.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001467815 SUPRIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  49 49 UR  3  431.00  84.00  60.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677228 SHAHID  RAHAMAN Male No  50 50 UR  3  430.00  87.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001819259 MANTASA  NESHA Female No  51 51 UR  20  430.00  85.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454503 BIDISHA  KAYAL Female No  52 52 UR  1  429.00  92.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504961 SOHAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  53 53 UR  1  428.00  88.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020084 SRINJINI  KUNDU Female No  54 54 UR  13  428.00  84.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290631 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  55  3 55 OBC-A  10  428.00  83.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689722 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  56  12 56 SC  2  427.00  94.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123752 SAINAJ  AKTARI Female No  57 57 UR  1  427.00  87.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085297 SUMAN  SOM Male No  58 58 UR  5  427.00  87.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529539 SRIJITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  59 59 UR  1  427.00  86.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369902 SARMILA  MONDAL Female No  60 60 UR  3  426.00  92.00  71.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000146621 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  61  13 61 SC  2  426.00  91.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041805 JAYATI  PAUL Female No  62 62 UR  1  426.00  90.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039234 ARMAN  ALI Male No  63 63 UR  1  426.00  90.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720675 TRISHA  KAR Female No  64 64 UR  2  426.00  85.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381712 SUMITA  DAS Female No  65  14 65 SC  4  426.00  81.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061099 SEEMIN JAHAN FIROZY Female No  66 66 UR  5  426.00  80.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064348 NAHA  MONDAL Female No  67  15 67 SC  1  426.00  80.00  57.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416559 SUKANYA  HALDER Female No  68 68 UR  2  425.00  88.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811220 SRIRUP  MONDAL Male No  69  16 69 SC  2  425.00  88.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469993 DIJA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  4  424.00  84.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405188 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  71  4 71 OBC-A  18  423.00  83.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231885 SOHINI  PARVEEN Female No  72 72 UR  4  423.00  77.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000197198 SOUVIK  KOLEY Male No  73 73 UR  2  422.00  84.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275524 PARBENA  KHATUN Female No  74  5 74 OBC-A  3  421.00  93.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510654 NIBHANA  SANFUI Female No  75  6 75 OBC-A  1  421.00  84.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067340 SHEHNAZ ZAMAN LASKAR Female No  76 76 UR  1  421.00  81.00  82.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780245 PRAGGA  ROY Female No  77  17 77 SC  12  420.00  96.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435095 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  78 78 UR  1  420.00  87.00  81.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135846 PRIYOSHREE  MAZUMDAR Female No  79 79 UR  1  420.00  85.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959224 ATANU  ROY Male No  80  18 80 SC  4  417.00  90.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410250 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  81  19 81 SC  1  417.00  88.00  57.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584650 TRISTA  BHAKTA Female No  82 82 UR  2  417.00  87.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767819 SHATAVISHA  BHAR Female No  83  3 83 OBC-B  13  416.00  86.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586695 DIYA  HALDER Female No  84 84 UR  2  416.00  83.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000287135 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  85 85 UR  4  416.00  82.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859629 RINKI  MUKHARJEE Female No  86 86 UR  5  416.00  81.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131583 SANJEEDA  MONDAL Female No  87  4 87 OBC-B  1  416.00  80.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193301 PRIYANKSHU  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  88 88 UR  4  416.00  68.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421743 RAKTIMA  PURKAIT Female No  89 89 UR  5  415.00  88.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053193 SOUMILY  CHATTERJEE Female No  90 90 UR  5  414.00  77.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391584 BISHAL  PANDEY Male No  91 91 UR  11  413.00  87.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782683 ADHIRAJ  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  92 92 UR  7  413.00  85.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446102 SANJANA  MITHIA Female No  93  5 93 OBC-B  2  413.00  83.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741397 BHAGYASREE  KAYAL Female No  94 94 UR  3  413.00  80.00  54.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217797 PINAKI  DAS Male No  95  20 95 SC  8  413.00  76.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478301 SONALI  MANNA Female No  96 96 UR  4  412.00  88.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000166471 SOUMOJIT  SAHA Male No  97 97 UR  1  412.00  86.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029948 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  98 98 UR  1  412.00  75.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916969 ABHIJIT  MAJHI Male No  99 99 UR  2  410.00  95.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227173 PAYAL  NASKAR Female No  100  21 100 SC  1  410.00  84.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284735 SAHIN  SHAIK Female No  101 101 UR  1  410.00  82.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357069 ARPITA  NASKAR Female No  102  22 102 SC  3  409.00  88.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152476 GARGI  DAS Female No  103 103 UR  2  409.00  86.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576895 SUMIT  MONDAL Male No  104 104 UR  3  407.00  90.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231080 SYEDA SOHALI SHABNAM Female No  105 105 UR  3  406.00  83.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245461 PROTIM  MONDAL Male No  106 106 UR  16  406.00  75.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574793 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  107  23 107 SC  4  405.00  92.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420341 RUDRANIL  ROY Male No  108  24 108 SC  2  404.00  80.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002149584 KHOUNISH  SINHA Male No  109 109 UR  8  403.00  93.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049005 MARJIYA  KHATUN Female No  110 110 UR  4  403.00  77.00  61.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721404 HIMEDRI  MONDAL Male No  111 111 UR  1  402.00  85.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797778 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  112  25 112 SC  4  402.00  82.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200887 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  113  26 113 SC  2  402.00  76.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226517 CHAYANIKA  DAS Female No  114 114 UR  7  402.00  76.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000826330 SUJATA  DINDA Female No  115 115 UR  3  400.00  82.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392942 UPASONA  HALDER Female No  116 116 UR  3  399.00  92.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703453 ARPAN  MONDAL Male No  117 117 UR  1  399.00  86.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463188 TANUSRI  PATRA Female No  118 118 UR  5  399.00  83.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511470 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  119  6 119 OBC-B  1  397.00  85.00  73.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242756 ARIDITA  NASKAR Female No  120  27 120 SC  2  397.00  82.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000685623 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  121 121 UR  8  396.00  80.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597894 SAYAN  SARDAR Male No  122 122 UR  1  395.00  78.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398026 SOHINI  KAYAL Female No  123 123 UR  1  395.00  76.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232909 RUPANKAR  NASKAR Male No  124  28 124 SC  3  394.00  86.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190468 ARUP JIBON MUKHUTI Male No  125 125 UR  1  394.00  80.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032232 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  126  29 126 SC  13  393.00  82.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034754 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  127  7 127 OBC-A  4  392.00  87.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220582 RUPSA  SHIL Female No  128  7 128 OBC-B  1  392.00  78.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213870 SUCHARITA  PRAMANICK Female No  129  8 129 OBC-B  1  391.00  86.00  57.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000833949 SWARNALI  PAUL Female No  130 130 UR  5  391.00  84.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275901 MOUMITA  SANTRA Female No  131 131 UR  6  390.00  83.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079416 TIYASA  PAUL Female No  132  9 132 OBC-B  4  390.00  82.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000230795 TANMOY  BHANDARI Male No  133 133 UR  1  389.00  86.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274701 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  134  30 134 SC  1  389.00  83.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511284 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  135  31 135 SC  6  389.00  80.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291067 SADIA  SHAIKH Female No  136 136 UR  2  388.00  84.00  50.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000164322 TABASSUM  KHATUN Female No  137 137 UR  1  388.00  82.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746054 DEV  MONDAL Male No  138 138 UR  5  388.00  78.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817959 AISHWARYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  139 139 UR  4  388.00  75.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223630 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  140 140 UR  7  388.00  72.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296630 PALLABI  MALIK Female No  141 141 UR  2  387.00  85.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244796 ANIRUDDHA  ADHIKARI Male No  142 142 UR  4  387.00  82.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330311 SAIKAT  MAJUMDER Male No  143 143 UR  8  385.00  80.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405292 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  144 144 UR  6  384.00  75.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000615627 NAFISHA  KHATUN Female No  145  10 145 OBC-B  5  382.00  81.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041553 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  146 146 UR  2  382.00  80.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703855 SANCHAITA  DHARA Female No  147 147 UR  2  382.00  75.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385379 TRISHA  DAS Female No  148  32 148 SC  3  381.00  93.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891359 SOWMITA  NANDI Female No  149 149 UR  7  381.00  82.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002422930 SUMANA  KHAN Female No  150 150 UR  3  381.00  80.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964371 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  151  33 151 SC  4  380.00  71.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778535 AVIK  MONDAL Male No  152 152 UR  4  379.00  84.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495841 RONIT  MONDAL Male No  153  34 153 SC  1  378.00  82.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530520 BHASWATI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  154 154 UR  3  378.00  81.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501857 DEYASHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  155 155 UR  9  378.00  72.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275954 TAYAN  SARDAR Male No  156  35 156 SC  1  378.00  70.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000293704 SRIDURGA  DAS Female No  157 157 UR  7  377.00  76.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455608 SREEJA  ADHIKARY Female No  158 158 UR  4  377.00  67.00  77.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285403 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  159  36 159 SC  2  375.00  74.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366746 BARSA  DAS Female No  160 160 UR  1  374.00  81.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152160 RUCHIRA  HALDER Female No  161 161 UR  2  374.00  78.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625250 RINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  162 162 UR  6  373.00  85.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061888 SAPTADWEEPA  BAIDYA Female No  163 163 UR  2  373.00  78.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287932 MRITTIKA  HALDER Female No  164  37 164 SC  2  372.00  76.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730943 SAYONIKA  BANIK Female No  165  38 165 SC  7  371.00  76.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593824 BIKASH  DAS Male No  166 166 UR  3  370.00  83.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017322 MADHURIMA  DAS Female No  167 167 UR  5  370.00  76.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708493 TINA  MONDAL Female No  168  39 168 SC  3  370.00  70.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000105220 EPSHITA  PAUL Female No  169 169 UR  10  368.00  85.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659722 ANKITA  KOLEY Female No  170  40 170 SC  4  367.00  77.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410829 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  171  8 171 OBC-A  7  367.00  76.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546217 MADHYA  ADHIKARY Female No  172 172 UR  10  367.00  72.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542942 NEHA  SARDAR Female No  173  41 173 SC  5  365.00  83.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729552 MD NAIMUDDIN MOLLA Male No  174 174 UR  5  364.00  84.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686974 DEVDATTA  BANU Female No  175 175 UR  1  364.00  83.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166466 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  176  42 176 SC  2  364.00  73.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916726 SHREYA  BOSE Female No  177 177 UR  14  364.00  71.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201469 BIDISHA  GHOSH Female No  178 178 UR  3  364.00  71.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814241 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  179 179 UR  1  362.00  71.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018250 KAUSHANI  BISWAS Female No  180 180 UR  1  362.00  70.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001270548 RAJ  DAS Male No  181 181 UR  2  361.00  74.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398243 SABYASACHI  HALDAR Male No  182  43 182 SC  1  360.00  82.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561280 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  183  44 183 SC  4  360.00  77.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696212 AHANA  BANERJEE Female No  184 184 UR  5  360.00  70.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610229 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  185  45 185 SC  9  360.00  66.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231652 SUTRISNA  BAG Female No  186 186 UR  1  359.00  81.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812600 DIYA  DAS Female No  187 187 UR  4  359.00  78.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002202379 SAMANNAY  DAS Male No  188 188 UR  2  359.00  76.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640153 RAJDIP  NASKAR Male No  189 189 UR  13  359.00  74.00  48.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187216 SUBHOMAY  BOSE Male No  190 190 UR  6  358.00  86.00  51.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239395 AKASH  BARUI Male No  191  46 191 SC  3  358.00  78.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205755 SWEETY  ADHIKARI Female No  192 192 UR  18  357.00  78.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000780761 TRITISHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  193 193 UR  15  357.00  77.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804673 DEBASREE  MAITY Female No  194 194 UR  2  357.00  74.00  60.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268893 SUKANYA  GHOSH Female No  195 195 UR  6  357.00  72.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043339 SAYANTANI  NASKAR Female No  196  47 196 SC  1  357.00  71.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489373 SREYA  DAS Female No  197  48 197 SC  2  356.00  72.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173429 RISHI  BARIK Male No  198  11 198 OBC-B  1  356.00  70.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430198 MODHUMITA  MAHANTI Female No  199 199 UR  5  356.00  66.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110139 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  200  9 200 OBC-A  14  355.00  75.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219048 DISHA  DAS Female No  201  49 201 SC  2  355.00  70.00  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436013 PRATIBHA  SANTRA Female No  202 202 UR  1  355.00  70.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517500 RAJ  BARMAN Male No  203 203 UR  1  355.00  68.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463543 SANDIP  JANA Male No  204  50 204 SC  3  354.00  81.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000397035 UDAY  HALDER Male No  205  51 205 SC  1  354.00  80.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319853 KRISHAN  MRIDHA Male No  206 206 UR  3  354.00  72.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281087 SUSANJIT  PAUL Male No  207 207 UR  3  353.00  73.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081989 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  208 208 UR  3  353.00  64.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193739 TANAY  KARMAKAR Male No  209 209 UR  11  353.00  58.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083207 RIMI  KUNTI Female No  210 210 UR  3  352.00  71.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465683 SATHI  BISWAS Female No  211 211 UR  7  351.00  78.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012664 RATRI  BISWAS Female No  212  52 212 SC  1  350.00  81.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551015 PARINITA  HALDER Female No  213 213 UR  2  350.00  80.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932453 NEHA  MONDAL Female No  214 214 UR  9  349.00  72.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981116 SARTHAK  DUTTA Male No  215 215 UR  8  348.00  0.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509909 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  216  53 216 SC  1  347.00  70.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000506341 SUPRITI  SAHA Female No  217 217 UR  9  346.00  76.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074150 SNEHASISH  PRAMANIK Male No  218 218 UR  14  345.00  73.00  58.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078472 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  219 219 UR  1  345.00  70.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983235 PIAU  BERA Female No  220 220 UR  1  344.00  83.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183393 SAYAK  MUKHERJEE Male No  221 221 UR  9  344.00  66.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135678 RAMIJ  SK Male No  222 222 UR  2  343.00  76.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092991 ARPAN NATHANAEL 

KABIRAJ

Male No  223 223 UR  4  343.00  66.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523071 ROUMITA  MISTRY Female No  224  54 224 SC  2  341.00  62.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018273 SNEHA  SARDAR Female No  225 225 UR  6  339.00  80.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110657 SUBHOJIT  DAS Male No  226 226 UR  4  339.00  73.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507323 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  227  55 227 SC  5  339.00  55.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257134 SHREYASI  PAUL Female No  228 228 UR  11  338.00  60.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001523538 PRINCE  BARLA Male No  229  1 229 ST  12  337.00  60.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029115 LUCKY  DEY Male No  230 230 UR  1  336.00  68.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326756 TIYASA  MONDAL Female No  231 231 UR  2  336.00  60.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108730 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  232  56 232 SC  10  335.00  74.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034404 SK AKRAM HOSSAIN Male No  233 233 UR  18  332.00  0.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259455 SAPTARSHI  CHOWBEY Male No  234 234 UR  1  330.00  74.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381435 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  235  57 235 SC  19  330.00  59.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354304 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  236  58 236 SC  4  328.00  84.00  51.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089753 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  237 237 UR  2  328.00  76.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390184 TANISHA  SENGUPTA Female No  238 238 UR  4  328.00  60.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892307 PAYEL  DAS Female No  239 239 UR  1  325.00  74.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058448 SOUMEN  MONDAL Male No  240 240 UR  1  323.00  67.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000892942 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  241  59 241 SC  7  323.00  63.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619906 POULOMI  MONDAL Female No  242  60 242 SC  1  322.00  71.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075390 SNEHA  MAITY Female No  243 243 UR  3  322.00  70.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245634 SUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  244  61 244 SC  20  321.00  68.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232644 ROHIT KUMAR SAH Male No  245 245 UR  4  321.00  68.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530206 DIPA  HALDER Female No  246 246 UR  4  320.00  70.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172116 RIDDHIKA  CHAKLADAR Female No  247 247 UR  24  320.00  67.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853744 ANKIT KAR MODAK Male No  248 248 UR  4  319.00  58.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807976 SUMANA  DUTTA Female No  249 249 UR  3  316.00  65.00  45.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000237390 SUMAN  NIOGI Male No  250 250 UR  1  315.00  62.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284912 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  251  62 251 SC  1  314.00  78.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175758 SAYAN  ROY Male No  252 252 UR  5  314.00  67.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001796581 KIRAN  KUNDU Male No  253 253 UR  5  310.00  58.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636457 MST MUFZIRA BEGEM Female No  254 254 UR  1  309.00  53.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107632 BAPPA  NATH Male No  255 255 UR  9  308.00  61.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902333 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  256  12 256 OBC-B  4  307.00  62.00  51.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176602 DEEPJOY  MALAKAR Male No  257 257 UR  2  307.00  57.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284150 PRIYAM  ROY Male No  258  63 258 SC  12  306.00  0.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233820 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  259  64 259 SC  1  300.00  60.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601742 AASHISH KUMAR MISHRA Male No  260 260 UR  15  298.00  0.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247196 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  261  13 261 OBC-B  10  296.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095814 DEBANJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  262 262 UR  3  289.00  63.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919144 MANAS  SINGH SARDAR Male No  263 263 UR  13  289.00  61.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558668 BIPASHA  GAYEN Female No  264  65 264 SC  11  289.00  60.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Thakurpukur,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.29

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 
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No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6
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A000556526 SOMADITYA  ROY Male No  265 265 UR  3  289.00  60.00  46.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594114 SHILPI  TELI Female No  266  66 266 SC  3  289.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645625 LIMON  IQBAL Male No  267  10 267 OBC-A  2  285.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287732 ANUSHKA  RAJ Female No  268 268 UR  16  282.00  0.00  64.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431331 SAIKAT  SARKAR Male No  269 269 UR  6  274.00  0.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326210 SAHELI  DAS Female No  270 270 UR  21  273.00  50.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671197 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  271  11 271 OBC-A  3  272.00  58.00  41.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628156 PARNA  DAS Female No  272  14 272 OBC-B  2  271.00  60.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080137 NIVA  MONDAL Female No  273 273 UR  3  268.00  63.00  45.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118635 UJJAINI ROY CHOWDHURY Female No  274 274 UR  3  268.00  54.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099991 HIMANSHU  KHARWAR Male No  275 275 UR  1  268.00  0.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356708 RIMI  GAYEN Female No  276  67 276 SC  5  265.00  0.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001431901 DOLA  MUKHERJEE Female No  277 277 UR  2  263.00  0.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163966 AVISHEK KUMAR MAURYA Male No  278 278 UR  1  260.00  0.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409633 MONALISHA  MALLICK Female No  279 279 UR  9  258.00  46.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375671 PRAPTI  BANERJEE Female No  280 280 UR  12  256.00  0.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431581 GOURAB  SARKAR Male No  281 281 UR  18  252.00  0.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986669 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  282 282 UR  2  251.00  0.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258386 PRIYANSHU  DOARI Male No  283 283 UR  7  234.00  0.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338988 BIKRAM  PANJA Male No  284  15 284 OBC-B  6  209.00  0.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402124 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  285  68 285 SC  6  200.00  0.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001663824 SAYANTIKA  SIL Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  9  469.00  95.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345849 SAMIUNNASA  KHATUN Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  3  439.00  84.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290631 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  55  3 3 OBC-A  10  428.00  83.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405188 NEHA  PARVIN Female No  71  4 4 OBC-A  18  423.00  83.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275524 PARBENA  KHATUN Female No  74  5 5 OBC-A  3  421.00  93.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510654 NIBHANA  SANFUI Female No  75  6 6 OBC-A  1  421.00  84.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034754 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  127  7 7 OBC-A  4  392.00  87.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410829 MDTAUSIF ALAM SANFUI Male No  171  8 8 OBC-A  7  367.00  76.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110139 SOUDEEP  MONDAL Male No  200  9 9 OBC-A  14  355.00  75.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645625 LIMON  IQBAL Male No  267  10 10 OBC-A  2  285.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671197 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  271  11 11 OBC-A  3  272.00  58.00  41.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000106591 ROHAN  ADHIKARY Male No  37  1 1 OBC-B  1  440.00  92.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102721 TAMASA  PARUI Female No  40  2 2 OBC-B  11  439.00  83.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767819 SHATAVISHA  BHAR Female No  83  3 3 OBC-B  13  416.00  86.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131583 SANJEEDA  MONDAL Female No  87  4 4 OBC-B  1  416.00  80.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446102 SANJANA  MITHIA Female No  93  5 5 OBC-B  2  413.00  83.00  74.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511470 SUBHADEEP  PAUL Male No  119  6 6 OBC-B  1  397.00  85.00  73.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220582 RUPSA  SHIL Female No  128  7 7 OBC-B  1  392.00  78.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213870 SUCHARITA  PRAMANICK Female No  129  8 8 OBC-B  1  391.00  86.00  57.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079416 TIYASA  PAUL Female No  132  9 9 OBC-B  4  390.00  82.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615627 NAFISHA  KHATUN Female No  145  10 10 OBC-B  5  382.00  81.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173429 RISHI  BARIK Male No  198  11 11 OBC-B  1  356.00  70.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902333 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  256  12 12 OBC-B  4  307.00  62.00  51.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002247196 SHIRSHENDU  BARDHAN Male No  261  13 13 OBC-B  10  296.00  0.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628156 PARNA  DAS Female No  272  14 14 OBC-B  2  271.00  60.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338988 BIKRAM  PANJA Male No  284  15 15 OBC-B  6  209.00  0.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001319958 ANANYA  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  12  481.00  98.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861849 TUHIN  SINGH Male No  8  2 2 SC  7  468.00  92.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163929 ANKITA  BAIDYA Female No  11  3 3 SC  7  463.00  94.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013622 SOUMYA SHREE SAHA Female No  13  4 4 SC  2  460.00  92.00  85.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753391 DIPANWITA  HALDER Female No  20  5 5 SC  1  452.00  92.00  76.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430452 SATHI  DHALI Female No  22  6 6 SC  15  451.00  89.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025815 SOMRITA  SARDAR Female No  26  7 7 SC  1  446.00  91.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841436 SARMISTHA  SARDAR Female No  28  8 8 SC  3  444.00  93.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555076 TUHINA  SARDAR Female No  33  9 9 SC  1  443.00  87.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071109 SURESH  BAR Male No  38  10 10 SC  1  440.00  91.00  77.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059836 BITHI  NAIYA Female No  46  11 11 SC  5  433.00  90.00  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689722 SOUMYAJIT  MONDAL Male No  56  12 12 SC  2  427.00  94.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000146621 SUBHADEEP  MONDAL Male No  61  13 13 SC  2  426.00  91.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381712 SUMITA  DAS Female No  65  14 14 SC  4  426.00  81.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064348 NAHA  MONDAL Female No  67  15 15 SC  1  426.00  80.00  57.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001811220 SRIRUP  MONDAL Male No  69  16 16 SC  2  425.00  88.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780245 PRAGGA  ROY Female No  77  17 17 SC  12  420.00  96.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959224 ATANU  ROY Male No  80  18 18 SC  4  417.00  90.00  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410250 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  81  19 19 SC  1  417.00  88.00  57.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217797 PINAKI  DAS Male No  95  20 20 SC  8  413.00  76.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227173 PAYAL  NASKAR Female No  100  21 21 SC  1  410.00  84.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357069 ARPITA  NASKAR Female No  102  22 22 SC  3  409.00  88.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574793 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  107  23 23 SC  4  405.00  92.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420341 RUDRANIL  ROY Male No  108  24 24 SC  2  404.00  80.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797778 AKASH  BAIDYA Male No  112  25 25 SC  4  402.00  82.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200887 BAISHAKHI  MONDAL Female No  113  26 26 SC  2  402.00  76.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242756 ARIDITA  NASKAR Female No  120  27 27 SC  2  397.00  82.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232909 RUPANKAR  NASKAR Male No  124  28 28 SC  3  394.00  86.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032232 DEBABRATA  MONDAL Male No  126  29 29 SC  13  393.00  82.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274701 PRITAM  HALDER Male No  134  30 30 SC  1  389.00  83.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511284 SOUVIK  MANDAL Male No  135  31 31 SC  6  389.00  80.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385379 TRISHA  DAS Female No  148  32 32 SC  3  381.00  93.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964371 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  151  33 33 SC  4  380.00  71.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495841 RONIT  MONDAL Male No  153  34 34 SC  1  378.00  82.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275954 TAYAN  SARDAR Male No  156  35 35 SC  1  378.00  70.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285403 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  159  36 36 SC  2  375.00  74.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000287932 MRITTIKA  HALDER Female No  164  37 37 SC  2  372.00  76.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730943 SAYONIKA  BANIK Female No  165  38 38 SC  7  371.00  76.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000708493 TINA  MONDAL Female No  168  39 39 SC  3  370.00  70.00  60.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659722 ANKITA  KOLEY Female No  170  40 40 SC  4  367.00  77.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542942 NEHA  SARDAR Female No  173  41 41 SC  5  365.00  83.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166466 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  176  42 42 SC  2  364.00  73.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398243 SABYASACHI  HALDAR Male No  182  43 43 SC  1  360.00  82.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561280 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  183  44 44 SC  4  360.00  77.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610229 SUKANYA  NASKAR Female No  185  45 45 SC  9  360.00  66.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239395 AKASH  BARUI Male No  191  46 46 SC  3  358.00  78.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043339 SAYANTANI  NASKAR Female No  196  47 47 SC  1  357.00  71.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489373 SREYA  DAS Female No  197  48 48 SC  2  356.00  72.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002219048 DISHA  DAS Female No  201  49 49 SC  2  355.00  70.00  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463543 SANDIP  JANA Male No  204  50 50 SC  3  354.00  81.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397035 UDAY  HALDER Male No  205  51 51 SC  1  354.00  80.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012664 RATRI  BISWAS Female No  212  52 52 SC  1  350.00  81.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509909 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  216  53 53 SC  1  347.00  70.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523071 ROUMITA  MISTRY Female No  224  54 54 SC  2  341.00  62.00  75.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507323 SHUVAM  SARKAR Male No  227  55 55 SC  5  339.00  55.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108730 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  232  56 56 SC  10  335.00  74.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381435 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  235  57 57 SC  19  330.00  59.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354304 ISHIKA  MONDAL Female No  236  58 58 SC  4  328.00  84.00  51.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892942 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  241  59 59 SC  7  323.00  63.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619906 POULOMI  MONDAL Female No  242  60 60 SC  1  322.00  71.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002245634 SUBHAM  MALLICK Male No  244  61 61 SC  20  321.00  68.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284912 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  251  62 62 SC  1  314.00  78.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284150 PRIYAM  ROY Male No  258  63 63 SC  12  306.00  0.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233820 ABHIJIT  PRAMANIK Male No  259  64 64 SC  1  300.00  60.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558668 BIPASHA  GAYEN Female No  264  65 65 SC  11  289.00  60.00  48.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594114 SHILPI  TELI Female No  266  66 66 SC  3  289.00  0.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356708 RIMI  GAYEN Female No  276  67 67 SC  5  265.00  0.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402124 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  285  68 68 SC  6  200.00  0.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001523538 PRINCE  BARLA Male No  229  1 1 ST  12  337.00  60.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


